e.
L.EAVE
BL.ANK FOR
AIO/w USE
OIR. CON-
PASA TRACT
OTHER COSTS
NTRACT!

002 ~AR
00& COOPERATING COUNTRY - REGION· AIO/W OFFICE
TYPE CODE b TYPE CODE e a. TYPE d.
CODE CO
l. U.S, CONTRACTOR o. PARTICIPATING IMPI_EMENTING AGENCY I2. LOCAL CONTRACTOR AGEt'-!CY b. va3. THIRD COUNTRY l. UNIVERSITY c.
CONTRACTOR 2. NON·PROFIT I.
4. PARTICIPATING INSTITUTION
AG ENCY 3. ARCHITECTURAL &
~. VOLUNTARY AGENCY ENGINEERING ...-
8. OTHER: 4. CONSTRUCTION 2.
8. OTHER COMMERCIAL
I IS. INDIVIDUAL. - -
7, OTHER: 3.
I·A. GENERAL.NARRATIVE STATEMENT ON PROJECT EFFECTIVENESS, SIGNIFI(:ANCE'& EFFICIENCY.
This summary narrative should begin with a brief (one or two paragraph) statement of the principal events in the history of the project
since the last PAR. Following this should come a concise narrative statement which evaluates the overall efficiency, effectiveness
and significance of the project from the standpoint of:
(I) overall performance and effectiveness of project implementation in achieving stated project targets;
(2) the contribution to achievement of sector and goal plans;
(3). anticipated results compared to costs, Le., efficiency in resource utilization;
(4) the' continued relevance, importance and significance of the project to country development and/or the furtherance of U.S. objec-
tives.
Include in the above outline, as necessary and appropriate, significant remedial actions undertaken or planned. The narrative can
best be done after the rest-of PART I is completed. It should integrate the partial analyses in I-B and I-e into an overall balanced
appraisal of the project's impact. The narrative can refer to other sections of the PAR which are pertinent. !f the evaluation in the
previous PAR has not significantlv changed, or if the project is too new to have achieved significant results, this Part should so
state.
008 NARRATIVE FOR PART I-A (Continue on form AID 1020-25 I as necessary):
Important s:Jci:)...ec:momic steps ~·Jere tal~en by the GOT SUbsequent to independence
and prior t;) the begiruu!'!g :)f the fmnily planning program: l10'lOOn l'1ere €llmlcipated
and a11cAieu. to vote; p~lybauw "las ab::Jlished; the mLniIlUm legal
DATE
July 18" l)b)
SIGNATURE
Hr. So T. Baron
HUR· .,',
'f::~~i>"""pr....!.~ E'I. orf. SE7~ta_ITY CLASSIFICATION
~..
MISSION DIRECTOR
APPROVAL~
I~" .......... I NUMB(i;lRl_580_224_____.;.;::ill-~d.;.;::~.:IA:.:.::::S;:o:S~I....F..:!:I;::;ED~ "
PAR CONT INUA~T=I:-::O:':"N:-:S::'H::E:-::E:-::T:---":;"-------------
Thill sheet is to be used for any Narrative Sections for which sufficient space has not been provided on the form. Identifyeac!!
narrative by its Part and Section Designation.